
Chris Oatley has matched his age 1 times and scored lower than his age 0 times

Gary Loudon has matched his age 1 times and scored lower than his age 0 times

Mike Huggett has matched his age 1 times and scored lower than his age 0 times

Alan Gillott has matched his age 1 times and scored lower than his age 3 times

Des Selby has matched his age 3 times and scored less than his age 0 times

Adrian Holt has matched his age 0 times and scored less than his age 1 times

List of all occasions (most recent on top)

Date Age Score Course Tee block

Chris Oatley Wed 02 Oct 2019 77 77 Captains Blue 11 Won A grade with 42 points

Alan Gillott Sun 04 Aug 2019 80 79 River Blue 10 3rd with 39 points (count back)

Gary Loudon Wed 08 May 2019 74 74 River Blue 9 Won with 43 points

Alan Gillott Mon 22 Apr 2019 80 80 River Blue 9 Placed 14 with 37 points

Alan Gillott Sun 13 Jan 2019 79 77 River Blue 10 Runner up with 41 points

Des Selby Sat 06 Oct 2018 83 83 East Blue 17 3rd with nett 66

Des Selby Wed 12 Sep 2018 83 83 River Blue 19 2nd with 44 points

Mike Huggett Wed 18 Jul 2018 69 69 East Blue 5 Won with 44 points

Alan Gillott Sun 13 May 2018 79 78 Presidents Blue 11 Won with 41 points

Des Selby Sat 28 Apr 2018 82 82 Presidents Blue 15 2nd with 41 points

Adrian Holt Sat 13 Sep 2014 78 76 Presidents Blue 12 Winner with nett 64

* Single competition, must record score for all holes; based on verfied GolfLink records, most recent listed first.

Member

IGC salutes the IGC members listed below who have joined that very rare group of golfers 
who have equalled or shot lower than their age in official competition*
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